NOTE : SOME SIZES, STYLES AND OPTION ARE NON-STANDARD, NON-CANCELLABLE, NON-RETURNABLE
TEL : 886-2-2755-3193
FAX : 886-2-2784-5109
TAIWAN TEL : 65-6274-0566
FAX : 65-6274-7891
SINGPORETEL : 1-510-979-2188
FAX : 1-510-979-2189

FAX : 1-510-979-2189
USA
HOW TO ORDER : Mark your needs with a cross ( x )
XX
CONNECTOR 2 TYPE
XX
CN2 CONTACT TYPE
MM: MALE HEAD, MALE PIN
MF: MALE HEAD, FEMALE PIN
FF: FEMALE HEAD, FEMALE PIN
FM: FEMALE HEAD, MALE PIN
XXX
CABLE TYPE
XX
CN1 CONTACT TYPE
MM: MALE HEAD, MALE PIN
MF: MALE HEAD, FEMALE PIN
FF: FEMALE HEAD, FEMALE PIN
FM: FEMALE HEAD, MALE PIN
XXX
CABLE LENGTH
XXX: XXXmm
SERIES NO.
7: COAXIAL CABLE
XX: CONNECTOR 1 TYPE
7XX
CABLE
ASSEMBLY
CA
  CUSTOM CABLE WORKSHEET  CUSTOM CABLE WORKSHEET  CUSTOM CABLE WORKSHEET
Other request:
QUANTITY:
How to order an existing cable at a different length:
Find the pre-assembled cable you need in this catalog. Fill in the information below. (Wiring diagram not needed.)
CABLE PART NO.:
QUANTITY:
NAME:
COMPANY:
SPECIAL LENGHTH:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
CONNECTOR 1:
TYPE:
PIN:
* MALE * FEMALE
CONNECTOR 2:
TYPE:
PIN:
* MALE * FEMALE
CABLE:
TYPE:
*137: 1.37mm
*174: RG174U
*316: RG316U
*402: RG402U
*OTHER
*58: RG58U
*178: RG178U
*401: RG401U
*405: RG405U
LENGTH:
* 10